91
81
51
48
37
56
21
125
68
16
29
101
109
20
24
41
22
99
57
87
30
100
107
124
98
50
89
71
25

Date
Founde

1960
1958
1933
1972
1924
1929

1948
1886
1961
1927
1928
1938
1966
1943

1956
1951
1928
1872
1944
1924
1924
1980
1896
1930

CLUB

Channel Islands Yacht Club
Saugatuck Yacht Club

Ketchikan Yacht Club (KYC)
Coronado Cays Yacht Club (CCYC)
Alamitos Bay Yacht Club (ABYC)

Long Beach Yacht Club (LBYC) (Duplicate)

Martinez Yacht Club

Stillwater Yacht Club

San Diego Yacht Club

Bay View Boat Club (BVBC)
Saint Francis Yacht Club (StFYC)
Santa Cruz Yacht Club
VenturaYacht Club

Minutemen Yacht Club (MYC)
Old Greenwich Yacht Club (OGYC)
Cocoa Beach Yacht Club (B&C)
Marinatown Yacht Club

Navy JAX Yacht Club

Marathon Yacht Club

Smyrna Yacht Club

Saint Augustine Yacht Club (SAYC)
Waikiki Yacht Club

Kaneohe Yacht Club

Kaneohe Yacht Club

Tammany Yacht Club (TYC)
Jubilee Yacht Club (JYC)
Cuttyhunk Yacht Club
Danversport Yacht Club

Old Colony Yacht Club (OCYC)

City
Carmillo
Westport
Ketchikan
Coronado
Long Beach
Long Beach
Martinez
Pebble Beach
San Diego
San Francisco
San Francisco
Santa Crux
Ventura
Westport
Greenwich

Cape Canaveral

Fort Meyers
Jackonsonville
Marathon

New Smyrna Beach
Saint Augustine

Honolulu
Kaneohe
Kaneohe
New Orleans
Beverly
Cuttyhunk
Danvers
Dorchester

ST
CA
CT

AK
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CN
CT
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
HI
HI
HI
LA
MA
MA
MA
MA

PORTSMOUTH YACHT CLUB BURGEES
Sorted by Location

COUNTRY

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

S/V Sea Shanty
John & Ellen Courteau

From Alix Lynn Bosch, SYC (2022)

Kevin Rooney, S/V Kokopey (2010)
S/V Restless, Alex * Diane Blankfield

Phyllis Breitman (2010)

Rich McCreedy, KYC member (2012)
From Kyle Morton - duplicate of 107
Survived Hurricane Katrina

Ken and Maggie Jones



106
82
83
53
44

102
26
18
93
70
38
59
63
35
45
69
72
73
78
31
92
58
17
39
47

127

105
55

120

79
122
123

1875
1923
1927
1940
1892
1928

1885
1947
1926
1902
1884
1952
1959

1886
1980
1932
1950
1937
1934
1960’s
1906
1957
1976

1869
2917
1937
1903

1956

Savin Hill Yacht Club

Eastern Point Yacht Club
Hyannis Yacht Club (Cruise Burgee)
Ipswich Bay Yacht Club (IBYC)
Manchester Yacht Club (MYC)
Corinthian Yacht Club
Nantucket Boat Basin

American Yacht Club (AYC)
Orleans Yacht Club

Palmers Cove Yacht Club
Cottage Park Yacht Club (CPYC)
Winthrop Yacht Club
Wiscasset Yacht Club

Blue Water Sailing Club (BWSC)
U.S. Naval Academy
Annapolis Yacht Club

Eastport Yacht Club

Gibson Island Yacht Club

Tred Avon Yacht Club

Solomon Island Yacht Club (SIYC)
Biddeford Pool Yacht Club
Carousel Yacht Club

Camden Yacht Club (CYC)
Arundel Yacht Club (AYC)
Pepperrell Cove Yacht Club
Portsmouth Navy Yacht Club
Petit Manan Yacht Club
Portland Yacht Club (PYC)
Rockland Yacht Club (RYC)
Agamenacus Yacht Club (AYC)
Gulfport Yacht Club
Elfenwood Landing Yacht Club (ELYC)
New Buffalo Yacht Club

Dorchester
Goucester
Hyannis
Ipswich

Manchester-be-the-See

Marblehead
Nantucket
Newburyport
Orleans
Salem
Winthrop
Winthrop
Wiscasset

Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
Gibson Island
Oxford
Solomons
Biddeford Pool
Boothbay
Camden
Kennebunkport
Kittery Point
Kittery Point
Milbridge
Portland
Rockland
York Harbor
Gulfport
Matague

New Buffalo

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
MI

MI

MI

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

2012

Mike & Barbara Pennington (2010)

combined w/ PYC in 1997
FIoImn Fe olern & barpdia iviicriael
and D NMilra 2. Anna Cnffav (DND22D

Jack & Diane Myles, “Airlia” (2011)

Gail Spivey (2018)



94
35
119

27
116
103

113
84
76

110
23

28
19
34
86
85
32
33
66
96
117
15
88
112

115
40
43
36
80
42

1994
1995
1983

1947
1885
1904
1905
1879
1871
1964
1964
1894
1908

1956
1897
1903

1889
1880
1885
1865
1970
1964
1924
1844

1882

1967
1903
1959
1947
1966

Cape Fear Yacht Club
New Castle Yacht Club
Little Harbor Yacht Club (LHYC)

Portsmouth Power Squadron
Brant Beach Yacht Club (BBYC)
Corinthian Yacht Club

Lavallette Yacht Club (LYC)

Lake Hopatcong Yacht Club
Monmouth Boat Club

Toms River Yacht Club

Masonic Yacht Club

Mt. Sinai Yacht Club

Huguenot Yacht Club (HYC)
Portland Yacht Club (PYC)

Myrtle Beach Yacht Club

Dallas Corinthian Yacht Club (DCYC)
Houston Yacht Club

Hampton Yacht Club

Quantico Yacht Club (QYC)
Tacoma Yacht Club (TYC)

Royal Yacht Club of Tasmania
Royal Queensland Yacht Squadron
Royal Perth Yacht Club (RPYC)
Green Turtle Yacht Club (GTYC)
Hope Town Sailing Club

Barbados Yacht Club

Royal Bermuda Yacht Club (RBYC)

Oak Island
New Castle
New Castle

Portsmouth
Brant Beach
Cape May
Lavallette

Mt Arlington
Red Neck
Toms River
East North Port
Mt. Sinai
New Rochelle
Portland
Little River
Dallas
Shoreacres
Hampon
Quantico
Tacoma
Hobart
Manly
Crawley

NC
NH
NH

NH
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NY
OR
SC
X
X
VA
VA
WA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

TAS Australia
OLD Australia

WA

Green Turtle Cay, Abaco

Elbow Cay
Bridgetown
Hamilton

Royal Hamilton Amateur Dinghy Club (RHADC) Hamilton

Montserrat Yacht Club (MYC)

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club (RVYC)
LeHave River Yacht Club (LRYC)
LeHave River Yacht Club (LRYC)
Whitby Yacht Club (WBC)

Montserrat
Vancouver

LaHave
Bridgewater
Whtiby

BC
NS
NS
ON

Australia
Bahama
Bahamas
Barbados
Bermuda

Bermuda
BWI
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

Jack & Diane Myles, “Airlia” (2010)

Bill MacHardy

PC Paul Roy (2014)

P/C Paul Goldberg (2015)

Duplicate of #80
Duplicate of #36



64
114
121

11

65

12

49

62
126

60

77

61
13
111
108
97

95

14
75
104
118
46

10
52
54
67
74

90

1952
2014
1852
1900

1933
1720
1821
1941

1901
1949
1732
1969
1826

1968
1923
1895
1905
1920
1864
1864
1972
1872
1955

Mimico Cruising Club

Queen City Yacht Club

Royal Canadian Yacht Club (RCYC)
Sailing Club Eckernforde (SCE)
Blankeneser Sailing Club 9BSC)

Yacht Club of Athens (YCA)

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Sligo Yacht Club

Grand Baie Yacht Club

Saint Maarten Yacht Club

Royal New Zealand Yacht Squadron (RNZYZ)
Bucklands Beach Yacht Club

Armdale Yacht Club (AYC)

Marianas Yacht Club

Republic of Singapore Yacht Club (RSYC)
Sint Maartin Yacht Club

Gordon’s Bay Yacht Club

ON
ON
ON

Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Ekerneforde
Hamburg
Athens
Crosshaven, Co. Cork
Sligo

Grand Baie
St. Maarten
Auckland

Half Moon Bay
Halifax

Sasa Bay

AK

Piti

Simpson Bay
Gordon’s Bay

Swedish Cruising Club (Svenska Kryssarklubb Nacka Strand

Parkstone Yacht Club (PYC)
Royal Motor Yacht Club
Portsmouth Sailing Club (PSC)
Royal Albert Yacht Club (RAYC)
Royal Albert Yacht Club (RAYC)
Royal Corinthian Yacht Club

DT
DT
HT

Poole
Poole
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth HT

Cowes

Royal Corinthian Yacht Club(RCYC) Isle of Wic Cowes, Isle of Wight

St Croix Yacht Club
U.S.S. Philadelphia
?

? (SBIYC)

? (FLYC)

?

?

United States Coast Guard

Christiansted, St Croix

Canada

Canada 2014

Canada S/V Stay Tuned (2018)
Germany

Germany S/V Cheerio

Greece

Ireland

Ireland John & Ellen Courteau
Maruritius From Francoise Meissner (2023)

Netherland Antilles
New Zealand

New Zealand

Nova Scotia

Quam

Republic of Singapore
Sint Maarten
South Africa
Sweden

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Bill & Judy MacHardy (2012)

HGH United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United Kingdon 2010
United Kingdom
Virgin Islands



